UV Resis t an t  Tigh t  Bu f fer  900um  Cab le
FOSPC-09-X-S-XU-XXX-EX / 01 Fiber
Description
Waveoptics UV Resistant Tight Buffer 900um Cable is designed for indoor/outdoor
applications. The size of the tight buffer is compatible with existing tooling and also fits a
vast number of connectors. The following jacket colors are available: yellow, blue, aqua,
white and black.
The following jacket materials are available:

   4
Transmission Performance by Fiber Type
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-09-X-S-XU-XXX-EX
Jacket material
PVC Riser UV
PVC Plenum UV
R -
P -
OFS® optical fiber type
Note: please contact your Waveoptics
distributor if you need any additional
compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
Waveoptics optical fiber type
F
T
E
N
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G657.B3
1
2
3
6
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
- AllWave® FLEX+
- EZ-Bend®
Optical cable compliance
EX
AC
 - Waveoptics standard
 - Buy American Act compliance
Outer jacket color
Yellow
Blue
Aqua
White
Black
YEL  -
BLU -
AQU -
WHI -
BLA -
Fiber type Single Mode
Waveoptics fiber type G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G657.B3